
PROJECT: Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage lmprovements
OWNER: Gity of Mentor

PROJECT NO.: 12179

BIDDER
BASE BID - ALTERNATE 1 - BASE AND
EAST END WEST END ALTERNATE 1

C.A. Agresta

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronyak Paving, lnc.

Chagrin Valley Paving, lnc

Burton Scot Contractors

$383,556.25

$384,131 .85

$391,590.08

$415,237.00

$427,623.95

$37,355.50

$33,576.15

$36,027.50

$42,036.00

$42,366.05

$420,911.75

$417,708.00

$427,617.58

$457,273.00

$469,990.00



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvenrents
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: AugusT24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. 12179

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

1 C. A. Agresta Construction Co.
4186 Greenvale Rd.
South Euclid, OH 44121
Plrone number: (216) 382-2525

2 Karvo Paving Co.
4524 Hudson Drive
Stow, OH 44224
Phone number: (330) 929-9616

3 Ronyak Paving, Inc.
14316 N. Cheshire St.
567

Burton, OH 44021
Phone number: (440) 834-1988

4 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
17290 Munn Rd.
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
Phone number: (440) 543,2253

5 Burton Scot Contractors LLC
11330 Kinsman Road
Newbury, OH 44065
Phone number: (440) 564-101 1

August 27,2012 Page I



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage lmprovements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. 12179

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders lnformal Totals aDÞear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name

1. C. A. Asresta Constn¡ction Co.

2. Karvo Pavins Co.

3. Ronvak Pavins. lnc.
4. Chagrin Vallev Pavins.Inc.
5. Burtou Scot Contractors LLC

Bidder's
Calculated Total lnfonnal Totals

$3 83.ss6.25

$3 84. 13 l .8s

$391.590.08

$415,237.00

s427.623.9s

August 27,2012 Page I



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit price

I. 1.OO LUMP OF (SPC) PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION, AS PER PLAN
C, A. Agresta Construction Co. $ I ,500.00 $0.00 S 1,500.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00 $4.000.00 $4,000.00
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $700.00 $800.00 $1,500.00
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1.000.00 $0.00 51,000.00
Burton ScotContractors LLC $600.00 $600.00 51,200.00

2. I.OO LUMP OF (SPC) BONDS AND INSURANCES, AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $9.000.00 $0.00 $9.000,00
Karvo Paving Co 50.00 $6.000.00 $6,000.00
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $0.00 $6.400.00 $6,400.00
Chagrin Valley Paving, [nc. $4.500,00 $0.00 $4,500.00
Burlon Scot Contractors LLC $5.000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

3. I.OO LUMP OF (2OI) CLEARING AND GRUBBING
C. A, Agresta Construction Co. $3.000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00 $3.000.00 53,000.00

Ronyak Paving, lnc. $2.160.00 $0.00 $2,160.00

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $2.500.00 $0.00 52,500.00

Burton Scotcontractors LLC $1.900.00 $1.036.95 52,936.95

4. 410.00 sQ YD OF (202) PAVEMENT REMOVED
C. A. Agresta Construction Co, $10.00 $0.00 510,00

Karvo Paving Co. $4.02 $4.98 $9.00

Ronyak Paving, lnc. $9.00 $0.00 $9.00

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $20.00 $0.00 $20,00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $5.00 $5.00 $10.00

5. 129.00 FOOT OF (202) CURB REMOVED
C. A. Agrcsta Construction Co. $5.00 $0.00 $5.00
Karvo PavingCo. $1.25 $t.75 $3,00
Ronyak Paving, lnc. $3.75 $0.00 $3.75
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc, $6.00 $0.00 $6.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC 54.00 $1.00 $5.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$l,s00.00
$4,000.00
s l ,500.00
$ l ,000.00
$ r,200.00

$9.000.00
$6,000.00
$6,400 00

$4.500.00
$5,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2, l 60.00
$2,500.00
$2.936.9s

$4, r 00.00
$3,690.00

$3,690.00
$8.200.00

$4, l 00.00

$645.00
$387.00
s483.75
s'/74.00
$645.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page I



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

6. 8O7.OO FOOT OF (202) PIPE REMOVED. 24 INCH AND UNDER
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $5.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $6.40
Ronyak Paving. lnc. $5.95
Chagrin Valley Pavins. lnc. $1.50
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.95

7 . 28.00 FOOT OF (202) GUARDRAIL REMOVED
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $3.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $0.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $2.50
Chas,rin Vallev Paving. Inc. $2.50
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $2,00

8. 6.00 EACH OF (202) CATCH BASIN REMOVED
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $300.00
Karvo Paving Co. Sl2l .92

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $120.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $100.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $80.00

9. IOO.OO SY OF (SPC) GRADING, AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $ I 0.00
Karvo Paving Co. SI7.l7
Ronyak Pavins. Inc, $6,00
Chasrin Valley Paving. [nc. $24.00
Bufon Scot Contractors LLC $8.00

r0. 144.00 cu YD oF (253) PAVEMENT REPAIR
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $90.00
Karvo Paving Co. $76.63
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $50.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $100.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $150.00

Bidders Labor
Calculated

Material Unit Price

$0.00 $s,00
$1.10 $7.50
$0.00 $5.9s
$0.00 $r.sO
$0.05 sr.00

$0.00 $3.00
s2.s0 $2.s0
$0.00 $2.s0
$0.00 $2,50
$0.s0 $2.50

$0.00 $300.00
$22.08 $ I 50.00

$0.00 $120.00
$0.00 s 100.00

$20.00 s I 00.00

$0.00 $ l 0.00

$3.83 $21.00

$0.00 $6.00
$0.00 $24.00
$2.00 $10.00

$90.00 $180.00
$t43.37 $220.00
$120.00 $170.00
$175.00 $275 00

$150.00 $300.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$4.03s.00
$6.052.s0

$4.801.65
$ I .2 10.s0

s807.00

$84.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$ I .800.00
$900.00
$720.00
$600.00
$600.00

s 1.000.00

$2. r 00.00

$600.00
$2.400.00
$ r .000.00

$25.920.00

$3 1.680.00

$24.480.00
$39.600.00
$43.200.00

Bidder's
lnformal
Line ltem

Total

Page 2



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. l2l 79

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

I1. 4O9.OO SQ YD OF (SPC) TYPE ''A'' PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (CONCRETE), DRIVEWAY. APRON, OR PARKING LOT, AS PER PLA
C. A. Asresta Construction Co, $30.00 $35.00 $65.00
KarvoPavinsCo. $17.18 527.82 $45.00
Ronyak Paving. lnc. 540.00 534.25 574.25
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $40.00 $50.00 $90.00
Burton Scot Contractors Ll-C $25.00 $35.00 $60.00

12. 232.00 SQ YD OF (SPC) TYPE ''C'' PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (ASPHALT). ROADWAY, AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co, $25.00 $30.00 $55.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $16.96 $38.04 $55.00
Ronyak Pavinfi. Inc. $35.00 $15.00 $50.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. 540.00 $50.00 $90.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $ I 5.00 $25.00 $40.00

Bidders

I3. I5.OO SQ YD OF (SPC) TYPE ''C'' PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (ASPHALT), DRIVEWAY. APRON, OR PARKING LOT, AS PER PLAN
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. 5100.00 $100.00 S200.00
Karvo Paving Co. 827,47 $47.53 $75.00
Ronyak Paving. [nc. $40.00 $120.00 $160.00
Chagrin Vallev Pavins. lnc. $40.00 $46.00 586.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC 575.00 $75.00 $150.00

Calculated
Labor Material Unit Price

I4. I I,535.00 SQ YD OF (254) PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, VARIABLE THICKNESS, AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $1.75 $0.00 $1.75
Karvo Paving Co. $0.20 $0.85 $L05
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $1.50 $0.00 $1.50
Chagrin Valley Paving. lnc. $1.75 50.00 $1.75
Burton Scot Contractors LLC S2.00 $1.00 $3.00

I5. 865.00 GALLON OF (407) TACK COAT
C. A- Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronyak Paving. Inc.

Chagrin Vallcv Paving. lnc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC

August 21,2012

Bidder's
lnformal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$26.5B5.00

$ 18.40s.00
$30.368.25

$36.8 l 0.00

$24.s40.00

$ l 2.760.00

$ r 2.760.00

$ I r .ó00.00
$20.880.00

$9.280.00

$3.000.00
$r.r2s.00
$2.400.00
$ r .290 00

$2.250.00

$20. r 86.25

$r2.ll r.75

$ r 7.302.50

$20. r 86.25

$31.605.00

$ r.730.00

$ 1.730.00

$ r.730.00

$2.s95.00

$2.595.00

$0.20
$0.s9
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

$r.80
$1.41

$r.50
$2 00

$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
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Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage lmprovements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit price

16. 461.00 GALLON OF (407) TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE
C. A, Asresta Construction Co. $0.20 $ I .80 $2.00
Karvo Paving Co, $0.95 $1.05 $2.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $0.50 $l.50 $2.00
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. 51.00 52.00 $3.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $1.00 $2.00 $3.00'

17, 8.OO CU YD OF (41I) STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE. LIMESTONE
C. A. Aeresta Construction Co. $50.00 550.00 $100.00
Karvo l)avins Co. $79.05 570.95 $ I 50.00
Ronyak Paving. lnc. $60.00 $40.00 $100.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins. [nc. $50.00 $100.00 $150.00
Burton Scot Contractors LI-C $50.00 $50.00 $100.00

I8. 32O,OO CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1.PG64-22, AS PER PLAN
C, A. AgrestaConstruction Co. $45.00 $120.00 $165.00
KarvoPavingCo, $18.88 Sl35.l2 $154.00
Ronyak Paving. lnc. $21.00 $135.00 5156.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. 520.00 $130.00 $150.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC 575.00 $100.00 $175.00

19. 481.00 CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE I, PG64-22. AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $40.00 $120.00 $160.00
Karvo Paving Co. $1432 $133.68 $148.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $10.00 $135.00 $145.00
Chasrin Vallev Pavins. Inc. $20.00 $ 130.00 $ I 50.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $50,00 $100.00 $150.00

20, 1.80 CU YD OF (60I) ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C WITH FILTER
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $50.00 $100.00 $150.00
Karvo Paving Co. $309,76 $90.24 $400.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $150.00 $100.10 $250.10
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $100.00 $150.00 $250.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $100.00 $125.00 $225.00

August 21,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

s922.00

$922,00
$922.00

$ r.383.00

$ r .383.00

$800.00
$r.200.00

$800.00
$ I .200,00

$800.00

$s2.800.00

$49.280.00
$49.920.00

$48.000.00
$56.000.00

$76.960.00
$71.1 88.00
s69.745 00

$72.r s0.00

$72. I 50.00

$270.00
$720.00
$450. I I
$450.00
$405.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 4



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: AugusT24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
ProjectNo. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidders

21. 0.43 CU YD OF (602) CONCRETE MASONRY
C. A. Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronyak Paving. Inc.

Chagrin Valley Paving. lnc.
Burton Scot Contractors LLC

22. 3O.OO FOOT OF (603) 8 INCH SANITARY SEWER,
C. A. Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronyak Paving. lnc.
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC

23. 22.00 FOOT OF (603) 8 INCH STORM SEWER, AS
C. A. Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronyak Paving. lnc.
Chagrin Vallcy Paving. lnc.
Burton Scot Contractors LLC

24. 43.00 FOOT OF (603) 12

C. A. Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronvak Paving. Inc.

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC

Calculated
Labor Material Unit Price

$700,00 $500.00 $r.200.00
$620.60 $1.379.40 $2.000.00
$535.00 $400.00 $935.00
$500.00 $600.00 $r.100.00
$500.00 $s00.00 $r.000.00

DIP. AS PER PLAN
$80.00 $50.00 $130.00
$56.99 $83.01 $140.00
$61.00 $s0.4s $l r r.4s

$40.00 $s6.00 $96.00
s32.00 $48.00 $80.00

PER PLAN
$20.00 $20.00 $40.00

$20.93 Sr9,07 $40.00
s30.00 $23.55 $53.55
$10.00 $25.00 $3s.00
$rs.00 $15.00 $30.00

25. 2I5.OO FOOT OF (603) I5 INCH STORM SEWER. AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $25.00
Karvo Paving Co. $17.84
Ronyak Pavins. lnc. $30.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins. lnc. $10.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC 515.00

INCH STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN
$50.00 $20.00 $70.00

$37.1 I $32.89 $70.00

$40.00 $38.s0 $78,s0
$10.00 $39.00 $49.00
$20.00 $25.00 $45.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$5 16.00

$860.00
$402.0s
$473.00
$430.00

$3.900.00
s4.200.00
$3.343.50
$2.880.00
$2.400.00

$880.00
$880.00

$1.r78.10
$770,00

$660.00

$3.010.00
$3.010.00
s3.375.50
s2. r 07.00

$ r .93s.00

$9.675.00

$ l 0.i50.00
sr2.824.t5
s7.955.00
$7.s25.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

$20.00 $45.00

$32. r 6 $s0.00
$29.65 $59.65
$27.00 $37.00
$20.00 $35.00

Page 5
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Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. 121 79

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

26. 131.00 FOOT OF (603) 18 INCH STORM SEWER. AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. 532.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $30.88
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $34.00
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $10.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $20,00

21. 115.00 FOOT OF (603) 21 rNCH STORM SEWER, AS pER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $35.00
Karvo Paving Co. 520.'17
Ronyak Pavins, Inc. $40.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $10.00
Burton Scot Contractors I-LC $25.00

28. 3I5.OO FOOT OF (603) 24INCH STORM SEV/ER, AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $35.00
Karvo Paving Co. 526.79
Ronyak Paving, Inc. 545.00
Chasrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $10.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $20.00

29. 4.OO EACH OF (604) CATCH BASIN. NO.2-28, AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $500.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $392.21

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $500.00
Chagrin Valley Pavinq. Inc. $400.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $400.00

30. 2.OO EACH OF (604) CATCH BASIN. NO.2-3
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $800,00
Karvo Paving Co. $386.58
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $500.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $550.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $500.00

Bidders Labor
Calculated

Material Unit Price

$28.00 $60.00
s43.12 $74.00
$28.1 5 $62.1 s

$39.00 $49.00
$2s.00 $4s.00

$50.00 $85.00
$s8.23 $79.00
s37.95 577.95

$s8.00 $68.00
s3s.00 $60.00

$s5.00 $90.00
$60.21 $87.00

$35.9s $80.95
$48.00 $58.00
$34.00 $54.00

$500.00 $l^000.00
$707 .79 $ r. r 00.00

$463.00 $963.00
$1.000.00 $1.400.00
$800.00 $1.200.00

s600.00 $1.400.00
s7t3.42 $r.100.00
$470.00 s970.00

$r.000.00 $r.5s0,00
$900.00 $1.400.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Infonnal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$8,220.00
$r0.r38.00
s8.514.55

$6.713.00
$6. r 6s.00

$9.77s.00
$9.085.00
$8.964.25

$7.820.00
$6.900.00

$28,350.00
$27.40s,00
$25.499.25
$ r8.270.00

$ r 7.010.00

$4.000.00
$4.400.00
$3.852.00
$5.600.00

$4.800.00

$2.800.00

$2.200,00
$ l .940.00
$3. I 00.00
$2.800.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 6



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: AugusT24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. l2l79

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidders Labor

3I. I.OO EACH OF (604) INLET. AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $400.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $446.80
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $126,20
Chaerin Valley Pavins. lnc. $200.00
Burton Scot Conlractors LLC $300.00

32. 7.OO EACH OF (604) MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $400.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $3 10.87

Ronyak Paving, Inc. $1.000.00
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $200.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $200.00

33. 5O.OO FOOT OF (606) GUARDRAIL. TYPE 5
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $30.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0,00
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $20.00

Chasrin Vallev Pavins. lnc. $10.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $15.00

34. 2.OO EACH OF (606) ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE T
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. 5300.00

Karvo Paving Co. 50.00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $500.00

Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $265.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $400.00

35. 50.00 sQ FT OF (608) CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN
C, A. Agresta Construction Co. $15.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $8.95
Ronvak Paving, Inc. $30.00
Chagrin Vallev Paving. lnc. $10.00
Burton Scot Contractors LI-C $7.00

Calculated
Material Unit Price

$200.00 $ó00.00
ss03.20 $950,00
$200.00 $326.20
$900.00 $r.r00.00
ss00.00 $800.00

$t 50.00 $550.00
$289.13 $600.00
$659.00 $1.659.00
$300.00 $500.00
$300.00 $500.00

$10.00 $40.00

$37.60 $37.60

$17.60 $37.60

$28.00 $38.00

$22.60 $37.60

$700.00 $1.000.00

$865.00 $865.00

$36s.00 $865.00

$600.00 $865.00
$465.00 s86s.00

$5.00 $20.00

$9.05 $ 18.00

$30.65 $60.65

$10.00 $20.00
$7.00 $14.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$600.00

$950.00
s326.20

$ l.l 00.00
$800.00

s3.850.00
$4.200.00

$t 1.6r3,00

s3.s00.00
s3.500.00

$2.000.00
$ r .880.00
$r.880.00
$ r .900.00
$ l .880.00

$2.000,00
$ I ,730,00
s1.730.00
$ 1.730,00

$ r.730.00

$ r .000.00

$900.00
$3.032.50
$ 1.000.00

$700.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line ltem

Total

Pase J



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
ProjectNo. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

36. 43.00 FOOT OF (609) COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2,
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $15.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $20.61

Ronyak Paving. lnc. $26.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins^ lnc. $10.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $15.00

37. 125.00 FOOT OF (609) CURB, TYPE 3-A. AS PER PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $3.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $20.93
Ronyak Pavins. [nc. $12.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $10.00
Bunon Scot Contractors LLC 510.00

38. 1.OO LUMP OF (6I4) MAINTAINING TRAFFIC
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $10,000.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $l 1.847.53

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $18.205.00
Chasrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $18.262.25
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $20.000.00

Bidders

39. 4O.OO HOUR OF (614) LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER WìTH PATROL CAR

Labor

C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $60.00
Karvo Paving Co. $35.00

Ronyak Pavinq,. lnc. $55.00

Chaerin Vallev Paving. Inc. 560.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $55,00

40. 1.00 LUMP OF (624) MOBILIZATION
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $4.000.00
Karvo Paving Co. 510.434.74
Ronyak Paving" [nc. $6.200,00
Chasrin Vallev Paving. Inc. $l 1.800.00
Burton Scot Contractors Ll,C $12.000.00

Calculated
Material Unit Price

AS PER PLAN
$5.00 $20.00
$9.39 $30.00

$25.50 $5r.50
$40.00 ss0.00
$2 1.00 $36.00

$2.00 $5.00
$9.07 $30.00

$t 7.20 s29.20

$40.00 $s0.00
$20.00 $30.00

$0.00 $ 10.000.00

s3.ts2.47 515.000,00

$0.00 $ r 8.20s.00

$0.00 s18.262.25
$17.200.00 $37.200.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$860.00
$ r.290.00

s2.2t4.50
$2" I 50.00
$l.548.00

$62s.00
$3.750.00
$3.6s0.00

$6.250.00
$3.750.00

$ I 0.000.00

$ r s.000.00

$ I 8.205.00
$ l 8.262.2s

$37.200.00

$2.400.00
$ l.400.00
$2.200.00
$2.400.00

$2.200.00

$4.000.00
s 13.000.00

$6.200.00
$ I I .800.00
$ I 5.000.00

$0.00 $60.00

$0.00 $3s.00

$0.00 $ss.00
$0.00 $60.00
s0.00 $55.00

$0.00 $4.000.00
s2.s6s.26 $r 3.000,00

$0.00 $6.200.00
$0.00 $l t.800.00

$3.000.00 $15.000.00

Bidder's
lnformal
Line Item

Total

Page I



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
Project No. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

41. I.OO EACH OF (638) VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE, RISER RING, AS PER PLAN
C. A, Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Pavìng Co.

Ronyak Paving. Inc.

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors [,LC

42. r.90 MILE OF (642\ EDGE LINE, TypE I
C. A. Agresta Construction Co,

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronyak Paving. Inc.

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC

43. I.OO MILE OF (642) CENTER LINE. TYPE I
C. A. Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronyak Paving, Inc.

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC

44. 92.00 FOOT OF (642) STOP LINE, TYPE I
C. A, Agresta Construction Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronvak Paving. lnc.
Chagrin Vallev Paving. lnc.
Burton Scot Contractors LLC

45. 29I.OO FOOT OF (642) CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE I

C, A. Agresta Construct¡on Co.

Karvo Paving Co.

Ronvak Paving. Inc.

Chagrin Vallev Paving. lnc.
Burton Scot Contractors LLC

Bidders Labor

$200.00

$25. r 6

$ I 50.00

$ I 00.00

$200.00

$900.00

$0.00
$400.00
$s00.00
$300.00

$900.00

$0.00
$900.00
$500.00
$900.00

$2.50
$0.00

$3 00

$2.00
$3.00

$1.00
$0.00
$1.30
$1.00
$2,00

Calculated
Material Unit Price

$100.00 $300.00
$54.84 $80.00

$100.00 s250.00

$150.00 $250.00
$300.00 $500.00

$100,00 $r.000.00
$787.00 $787.00
$387.00 $787.00

$1.000.00 $1.500.00
$450.00 $750.00

$100.00 $1.000.00
$1.390.00 $1.390.00
$490.00 $1.390.00

$r,000.00 $r.500.00
s900.00 $1.800.00

$0.50 $3,00
s4.00 $4.00
$ I .00 $4.00
$3.00 $5.00
$4.00 $7,00

$ l .00 $2.00
$2,30 $2.30
$ r.00 $2.30

$ r .00 $2.00
$3.00 $s.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$300.00
$80,00

$2s0.00

$250.00
$500.00

$1.900.00
s I .495.30
$ I .495,30
$2.850.00
$ I.425.00

$ I.000.00
$r.390.00
$ I .390.00
$ I .s00.00
$ 1.800.00

$276.00
$368.00

$368.00
$460.00

$644.00

$582.00
$ó69.30

$669,30
$582.00

$ t.45s.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 9



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - East End
ProjectNo. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

46. 4.OO EACH OF (642) RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING. TYPE I
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $ 100.00 $25.00 $ 125.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00 $290.00 $290.00
Ronyak Paving. lnc. $150.00 5140.00 $290.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins. lnc. $50.00 $50.00 $100.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $200.00 $300.00 $500.00

47. 1,360.00 SQ YD OF (659) SEEDING AND MULCHING
C. A. As,resta Construction Co. $3.00 $1.00 $4.00
Karvo Paving Co. $4.50 $0.00 S4.50
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $3.00 52.65 $5.65
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $2.00 53.60 $5.60
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $2.00 $3.00 $5.00

48. I.OO LUMP OF (832) STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $2.000.00 $0.00 $2.000.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00 $1.000.00 $1.000.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $1.800.00 $0.00 51.800.00

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. 5500.00 $1.500.00 $2.000.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.00 $2.500.00 $2.500.00

49. r.00 EACH OF (832) EROSTON CONTROL
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $800.00 $200.00 $1.000.00

Karvo Paving Co. $2.149.41 $350.59 $2.500,00
Ronyak Paving. lnc. $500.00 $185.00 $685.00
Chasrin Vallev Paving. Inc. $1.000,00 $2.000.00 $3.000.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $1.500.00 $1.500.00 $3.000.00

50. I.OO LUMP OF (SPC) CONTINGENCY/DISCRETIONARY ALLOWANCE
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $0.00 $25.000.00 $25.000.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $0,00 $25.000.00 $25.000.00
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $0.00 $25.000.00 $25.000.00
Chasrin Valley Paving. lnc. $0.00 $25.000.00 $25,000.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.00 $25.000.00 $25.000.00

Bidders
Calculated

Labor Material Unit Price

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$500.00
$ 1 .1 60.00
$ 1. r 60.00

$400.00
$2.000.00

$5.440,00
$6. r 20.00

$7.684.00
s7.6 r 6.00
$6.800.00

$2,000.00
s1.000.00
$ I .800.00
s2.000,00
$2.500.00

$ r.000.00

$2.s00.00
$685.00

$3.000.00
$3.000.00

$2s.000.00

$25.000.00
$2s.000.00

$25.000.00
$25.000.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line ltem

Total

Page 10



Station Street Resul'facing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Sumrnary
Alternate I -WestEnd

Project No. 121 79

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals aÞDear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name

1. Karvo Pavins Co.

2. Ronyak Pavins. Inc.

3. C. A. Agresta Construction Co.

4. Chasrin Vallev Paving. lnc.
5. Burton Scot Contractors LLC

Bidder's
Calculated Total InfonnalJotals

$33,576.l s

$36.027.s0

$37.3ss.s0

$42.036.00

$42.366.0s

August 21,2012 Page I



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary
Alternate I -WestEnd

ProjectNo. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidder's
Calculated InformalBidders Labor Material Unit Price Unit Price

1. 16.00 SQ YD OF (251) PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT JOTNT REpAtR, AS pER PLAN
Karvo Paving Co. $56.55 $32.45 $89.00
Ronyak Paving, lnc. $80.00 $100.00 $180.00
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $120.00 $80,00 $200.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $50.00 $60.00 $l 10.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $30.00 $45.00 $75.00

2. 73.00 SQ YD OF (254) PAVEMENT PLANTNG, ASPHALT CONCRETE
Karvo Paving Co 50.20 $0.85 $ 1.05

Ronyak Paving, lnc. 510.00 $0.00 $10.00
C. A. Agresta Construct¡on Co. $15.00 $0.00 $15.00
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $l 1.00 $0.00 $11.00
Burton Scot Contractors I-LC $20.00 55.00 $25.00

3. 574.00 SQ YD OF (254) PAVEMENT PLANING, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE, GUTTER GRINDING, AS PER PLAN
Karvo Paving Co $0.54 $2.46 $3.00
Ronyak Paving, lnc. $10.00 $0.00 $10.00
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $10.00 $0.00 SI0,00
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $l 1.00 S0.00 $l L00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC 58.00 $2.00 $10.00

4. 2.00 sQ yD oF (255) FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS MS, T:8", AS PER PLAN
Karvo Paving Co. $288.48 $101.52 $390.00
Ronyak Paving, lnc. $200.00 $147.50 $347.50

C. A. Agresta Construction Co, $150.00 $50.00 $200.00

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. 5100.00 $150.00 $250.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $l 00.00 $l 50.00 $250.00

5. 6.00 SQ YD OF (255) FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS MS, T:8'', BOX OUTS, AS PER PLA
Karvo Paving Co. $288,22 Sl0l.78 $390.00
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $200.00 $147.50 $347.50
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $200.00 $50.00 $250.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. lnc. $100.00 $150.00 $250.00
Burron Scor Contractors LLC $100.00 $150.00 $250.00

August 27,2012

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$ t,424.00
$2,880.00
s3,200.00

$ l,760.00
$ 1.200.00

$76.65

$730.00
$ r.09s.00

$803.00
$l,82s.00

sr,722.00
$5,740.00
$5,740.00
$6,314.00
$5,740.00

$780.00
$69s.00
$400.00
$s00,00
s500.00

$2,340.00
s2,085.00

$1.s00.00
$ r ,500.00
$r.s00.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page I
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Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary
Alternate 1-WestEnd

ProjectNo. 12179

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

CalculatedBidders Labor Material Unit price

6. I I9.OO GALLON OF (407) TACK COAT, AS PER PLAN
Karvo Paving Co $0.65 $ I .35 $2.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $0.50 $1.50 $2.00
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $0.20 $1.80 $2.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins. lnc. $1.00 $2.00 $3.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $1.00 $2.00 $3.00

1.1.517.00 SQ YD OF (422) SINGLE CHIP SEAL WITH POLYMER BINDER, AS PER PLAN
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00 $4.50 $4.50
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $1.10 $1.40 $2.50
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $ I .50 $ L00 $2.50
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc, $1.00 $5.00 $6.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $2.00 $2.65 $4.65

8. 44.00 CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1,PG64-28, AS PER PLAN
Karvo PavinsCo. $18.88 $135.12 $154.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $22,00 5135.00 $157.00
C. A. AgrestaConstruction Co. $30.00 $140.00 $170.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. lnc, $20.00 $130,00 $150.00
Burton ScotContractors LLC $100.00 $125.00 $225.00

9. 66.00 CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1. PG64-22. AS PER PLAN
Karvo Paving Co, $14.30 $133.70 $148,00
Ronyak Pavins. fnc. $10.00 $135.00 $145.00
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $20.00 $140.00 $160.00
Chasrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $20.00 $130.00 $150.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $65.00 $100,00 5165.00

10. 3.OO EACH OF (604) CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE, METHOD 8.I.. AS PER PLAN
Karvo Pavins Co. $456.37 $3 18.63 $775.00
Ronyak Pavins. lnc. $400.00 $263.00 $663.00
C. A. Asresta Construction Co. $450.00 $100.00 $550.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $300.00 $600.00 $900.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC 5200.00 $300.00 $500.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$238.00
$238.00
$238.00

$357.00
$357.00

$6.826.s0
$3.792.s0
$3.792.50
$9. I 02.00
$7.0s4.05

$6.776.00
$6.908.00
$7.480,00
$6.600.00
$9.900.00

$9.768.00
$9.570.00

$ r 0.560.00

$9.900.00

$ r 0.890,00

$2.325.00
$ I .989.00
$ 1.650.00

$2.700.00
$ r.500.00

Bidder's
lnforrnal
Line Item

Total

Page 2



Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 24,2012
Bid Tabulation Summary
Alternate I -V/estEnd

Project No. l2l 79

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

CalculatedBidders Labor Material Unit price

1I. 2.OO EACH OF (604) MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE
Karvo PavinsCo. $3 1.45 $68.55 $t00.00
Ronyak Paving. lnc. $80.00 570.00 $150.00
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $250.00 $100.00 $350.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $250.00 $250.00 $500.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $200.00 $300.00 $500.00

12. 1.00 EACH OF (632) DETECTOR LOOP, AS pER PLAN
Karvo Pavins Co. $1.100.00 $0.00 $1.100.00
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $800.00 $300.00 $1.100.00
C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $800.00 $200.00 $1.000.00
Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $750.00 $750.00 $1.500.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $400.00 $500.00 $900.00

August 27,2012

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$200.00
$300.00

$700.00
s 1.000.00

s l .000.00

x; r .100.00
$ r .100.00
$ r .000.00
$1.s00,00

$900.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line ltem

Total

Page 3



Bid Opening Report

12179 - Station Street Resurfacing and Drainage Improvements City of Mentor
Opinion of Probable Construction Cost - Base Bid $400,000.00, Alternate I $30,000.00

BIDDER NAME

Barbicas Const¡uction Co., Inc.

Burton Scot Contructors, LLC

C.A. Agresta Construction Co.

Chagrin Vølley Paving, Inc.

Karvo Paving Co.

Bond/
Check

Ronyak Paving, Inc.

Addendum
Received

I

Base Bid - East End
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